Reg.br.

06-165
06-188
06-173
06-197
06-213
06-226
06-239
06-237
06-252
06-251
06-259
06-236
06-245
06-260
06-266
06-272
06-271
06-273
06-274
06-277

PREZIME
PiZeta
Tometi¢
Martinov
Radi¢
Kovic
Petrusic¢
Zubic
Sertic¢
Macek
Macek
Cabraja
Librenjak
Utkovic¢
Crnjak
Takac
Perkovi¢
Smola
Mrsic
Zrili¢

Brala

IME
Nina
Bruna
Eila
Lana
Antea
Hana
Iva
Katarina
Dorotea

Tia

Ema
Mia
Luce
Vida

Korina

Ana
Vida
Nora
Ana

Noela

REGISTRIRANI NATJECATELJI 2024/2025

SPOL

No N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

KLUB

HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"

GRAD

Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

KATEGORIJA :RENJE O ZDR.S

Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Junior

Junior

26.04.2022.
26.04.2022.

29.10.2021.
05.11.2024.
15.04.2024.
05.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
06.11.2024.
04.11.2024.
13.05.2024.
07.06.2023.
04.11.2024.
26.04.2022.
21.10.2024.
25.10.2024.
21.10.2024.
18.10.2024.
04.11.2024.
18.05.2023.

24./25.

SO

(I <IN




06-279
06-280
06-281
06-283
06-284
06-285
06-286
06-288
06-289
06-290
06-291
06-294
06-295
06-297
06-298
06-300
06-301
06-302
06-303
06-304
06-305
06-306
06-307

Jankovi¢
Hudina RedzZepi
Stanisi¢
Mudrinic¢
Pavlakovic¢
Grgetic¢
Kordi¢
Batarelo
Vrdoljak
Tomic
Mihali¢
Perin
Radikovic¢
Mustapié
Bubi¢
Gali¢
Gali¢
Sokac
Budak
Grgi¢

Ivan¢an

Stjepanovi¢ Troskol

Zupanovié

Klara
Thalia
Rafaela
Judita
Anai
Sara
Aneli
Karla
Petra
Laura
Marta
Marta
Bruna
Marta
Ruta
Dana
Pera
Ida
Jana
Marija
Ema
Rafaela

Eliza

No N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N Nk

HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"

Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Kadet
Mladi junior
Kadet
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Junior
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Mladi junior
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet

21.10.2024.
18.10.2024.
21.10.2024.
21.10.2024.
21.10.2024.
18.10.2024.
30.10.2024.
18.10.2024.
21.10.2024.
24.10.2024.
21.10.2024.
28.10.2024.
18.10.2024.

06.11.2024.

05.11.2024.
06.11.2024.

S’’’ OO0 QlgQOgQs e



06-308
06-309
06-311
01-237
01-384
01-311
01-308
01-320
01-377
01-390
01-424
01-416
01-413
01-419
01-429
01-425
01-430
01-434
01-433
01-423
01-436
01-437
01-438

Blaslov
Vuco
Stani¢
Banjan
Gavranovi¢
Zivkovi¢
Lovri¢
Vrgo¢
Duderija
Bubi¢
Marovi¢
Dodoja
Semovi¢
Tezulat
Plosni¢
Buha
Toki¢
Bonacic¢
Radic
Bitanga

Lovri¢

Domenica
Aria
Magdalena
Nina
Dora
Marija
Matea
Lucia
Katja
Nika
Marta
Maja
Iva Petra
Marta
Hana
Leona
Domina
Petra
Marta
bana
Marija
Dora

Iva

No N N N N N N N N N N N N N N9 N N N N N N

HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"
HAKUP "Mladost"

KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"

Zagreb

Zagreb

Zagreb
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split

Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior

Mladi junior

07.11.2024.
04.11.2024.
30.10.2024.
08.05.2024.
09.05.2024.
27.02.2024.
28.02.2023.
08.11.2022.
27.02.2024.
28.02.2024.
09.11.2022.
27.02.2024.
28.02.2024.
27.02.2024.

13.06.2023.
12.06.2023.
28.02.2023.
01.03.2023.
01.03.2023.
12.06.2023.
28.02.2023.
28.02.2023.
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01-439
01-440
01-441
01-442
01-443
01-444
01-445
01-446
01-447
01-448
01-449
01-450
01-451
01-452
01-453
01-454
01-455
01-456
01-457
01-458
01-459
01-460
01-461

Pono$
Kovac
Radoicic¢
Ugrina
Desnica
Lipar
Volokhvianska
Tomic
Ceranic¢
Kurtovic
Mihanovié¢
Bedrica
Buha
Ceranic¢
Sansarevic¢
Radinovi¢
Barbari¢
Tudor
Brnabi¢
Karacic
Cokoli¢
Kovacic

Boban

Luna
Anamarija
Hana
Tonka
Andrea
Lana
Adelina
Nikolina
Marinela
Josipa
Roza
Leonarda
Iva
Mila
Aria
Melani
Sara
Frida
Tara Beata
Noemi
Roza
Franica

Nika

No N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N Ne

KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"
KUP "Dolfina"

Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split
Split

Kadet
Mladi junior
Kadet
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Kadet
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Mladi junior
Mladi junior

Mladi junior

28.02.2023.

28.02.2024.
28.02.2024.

27.02.2024.
28.02.2024.
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07-061
07-094
07-124
07-085
07-129
07-135
07-132
07-128
07-141
07-142
07-145
07-146
07-152
07-159
07-160
07-167
07-078
07-084
07-168
07-169
07-170
07-171
07-172

Palijan
Huljev
Roncevic
Silobodec
Curla
Demirovic¢
Doko
Mareti¢
Piri
Palijan
Srdic
Markovic
Dropuli¢
Kumri¢
Lovakovi¢
Grdur
Manojlovi¢
Kadic
Gilja
Pintari¢
Radman
Susa

Svigir

Lana

Antonija

Katja
Klara
Masa
Rania
Lara
Korina
Mia
Lovro
Mia

Ema

Magdalena

Klara
Klara
Tara

Hana

Lorena

Marija
Nika
Julia

Emma

Ana Lena

N< N< N< N< N< N< N«< N«<

N« N« N< N< N< N< N< N< N< N< N< N< Z N<

KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP MedveScak
KUP MedveScak
KUP MedveScak
KUP MedveScak
KUP MedveScak
KUP MedveScak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak

Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Mladi junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Senior
Senior
Kadet
Mladi junior
Kadet
Mladi junior

Kadet

06.11.2024.
07.11.2024.
06.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
04.11.2024.
06.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
21.10.2024.
21.10.2024.
21.10.2024.
21.10.2024.
21.10.2024.
21.10.2024.
07.10.2024.
05.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
06.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
21.10.2024.
05.11.2024.
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07-173
07-174
07-178
07-181
07-182
07-183
07-184
07-185
07-186
02-266
02-262
02-285
02-296
02-323
02-327
02-329
02-363
02-349
02-343
02-331
02-341
02-340
02-362

Vouk
Vukovié¢
Krkali¢
Sare
Kunstek
Bilandzija
Pivac Mati¢
Garbajs
Mrsic¢
Butorac
Radovcic
Premus
Cop
Ljubeti¢
Zec
Segaric
Superina
Vidas
Pavleti¢
Stankovi¢
Pericic¢
Rancev

Bedic¢

Tena
Paula
Ajla
Tia
Gita
Eva
Erin
Anja
Tea
Matea
Magdalena
Petra
Ana
Nora
Leonarda
Mia
Nea
Klara
Vita
Dora
Ena
Rita

Katja

No N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N Ne

KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Medvescak
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris

Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka

Mladi junior
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet

Mladi junior

Mladi junior
Senior
Kadet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

21.10.2024.
05.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
06.11.2024.
21.10.2024.
06.11.2024.
05.11.2024.

22.10.2024.
30.09.2024.
11.04.2024.
03.10.2024.
30.09.2024.
11.04.2024.
30.09.2024.
23.03.2023.
01.10.2024.
01.10.2024.
30.09.2024.
01.10.2024.
30.09.2024.
30.09.2024.
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02-354
02-346
02-360
02-350
02-353
02-369
02-371
02-372
02-373
02-376
02-377
02-382
02-383
02-384
02-385
02-386
02-387
02-388
02-389
02-391
02-392
02-393
02-394

Cviji¢
Biagini
Petric¢
Racic
Gardijan
Petrishcheva
Maijstorovic
Dobrecovi¢
Bozi¢
Peri¢
Stimac
Zic
Brnci¢
Vidas
Cviji¢
Versi¢
Zvolinska
Strizi¢
Prokhorenko
TomaSev
RedZepovic¢
Kardum

Radeti¢

Mia
Paula
Elin
Tina
Nastasija
Nadiya
Mia
Nika
Ema
Katja
Mia
Vita
Emily
Korina
Lenny
Stella
Anhelina
Cvita
Marija
Katia
Leni
Lucija

Sara

No N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N Ne

KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris

Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka

Junior
Junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Mladi junior
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet

30.09.2024.
25.09.2024.
08.10.2024.
30.10.2024.
30.10.2024.
24.06.2022.
30.10.2024.
19.10.2023.
30.10.2024.
30.10.2024.
30.10.2024.
30.10.2024.
24.10.2024.
23.10.2024.
07.11.2024.
28.10.2024.
30.10.2024.
04.11.2024.
15.10.2024.
04.06.2024.
25.10.2024.
25.10.2024.
31.10.2024.
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02-395
02-396
02-398
02-399
03-199
03-170
03-190
03-208
03-195
03-178
03-227
03-228
03-229
03-230
03-231
03-232
03-128
03-113
03-234
03-235
03-236
03-238
03-240

Zgalji¢
Bogmic
Krejacié
Sladi¢
Ivanda
Jantolek
Zlabnik
Vukoja
Kanti¢
Ivanda
Pavicic¢
Bek
Vranje$
Cop
Trampus
Majeric¢
Cibenecki
Bicanic
Podnar

Malec

HadZiahmetovi¢

Martinovic¢

Rakar

Vita
Deniz
Erin
Matea
Paula
Mia
Dorotea
Dora
Ana
Ana
Franka
Laura
Ena
Zara
Korina
Helena
Lara
Lucija Ana
Ana
Eva
Najla
Sarah

Lara

No N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N Ne

KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP Primorje Aqua Maris
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"

Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Rijeka
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

Kadet
Kadet
Junior
Kadet
Senior
Junior
Junior
Mladi junior
Senior
Junior
Mladi junior
Kadet
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Senior
Senior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Kadet

Mladi junior

18.10.2024.
24.10.2024.
01.10.2024.
05.11.2024.
28.04.2022.
06.11.2024.
07.11.2024.
28.08.2024.
05.11.2024.
29.10.2024.
30.10.2024.
05.11.2024.
24.10.2024.
24.10.2024.
07.11.2024.
04.11.2024.

04.11.2024.
06.11.2024.
05.11.2024.
24.10.2024.
29.10.2024.
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03-241
03-242
03-243
03-244
03-245
03-246
03-247
03-248
03-081
05-329
05-318
05-339
05-346
05-344
05-350
05-348
05-347
05-355
05-360
05-361
05-359
05-356
05-362

Pavicic¢
Uzun
Jakopec
Petrovi¢ Poljak
Zivkovi¢
Pozgaj
Soi¢
Divald
Juri¢
Simac
Dautovic¢
Nedic
Ruzi¢
Redovnikovi¢
Vranesa
Kolimbatovi¢
Simac
Kralj
Babic
Jancic
Petrovi¢
Gaura

Araci¢

Nera
Lucija
Leona
Tonka
Leona

Eva
Leona
Tena
Sara
Mia

Zara

Lara

Lena
Franka
Leona

Anja

Nika

Angela
Leona
Klara
Helena
Nika

Ema

No N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N Ne

KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP "Spoljari¢ sinkro klub"
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub

Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet

Kadet
Kadet
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Kadet
Kadet

30.10.2024.
28.10.2024.
21.05.2024.
21.05.2024.

07.11.2024.
15.05.2024.
31.10.2024.

16.10.2024.
23.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
03.04.2024.
11.10.2024.
14.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
14.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
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05-364
05-367
05-369
05-370
05-371
05-372
05-373
05-375
05-376
05-377
05-378
05-379
05-380
05-381
05-382
05-383
05-384
05-385
05-386
05-387
05-388
05-389
05-390

Kusci¢
Pavlovi¢
Zanze
Simac
Letica
Bakovi¢
Rusak
Lauri Bajs
Letica
Markezi¢
Paveli¢
Pidhrushna
Svabenic
Mesari¢
Arbanas
Plepeli¢
Perkovi¢
Duh
Hojan
Kluk
Arbanas
Ribi¢

Komusar

Mirta
Nika
Ida
Mila
Mila
Katarina
Dora
Paula
Alena
Marta
Bruna
Mariia
Lara
Ana
Ema
Neli
Cvita
Jana
Lorena
Ana
Nika
Iva

Katarina

No N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N Ne

KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub
KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub

Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

Kadet
Mladi junior
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Junior
Kadet
Kadet
Mladi junior
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Junior
Junior
Mladi junior
Kadet
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Mladi junior
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet

16.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
11.10.2024.
11.10.2024.
14.10.2024.
05.04.2024.
16.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
14.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
28.10.2028.
22.10.2024.
14.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
11.10.2024.
10.10.2024.
17.10.2024.
10.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
08.10.2024.
11.10.2024.
16.10.2024.
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